., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Claire Don

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Claire Don
Postcode

Date of birth February 1968
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SCOTTISH MEDICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

MOBILITY TYRES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

TLC HEALTH.CO.UK LIMITED
GLENMORE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

TLC HEALTH.CO.UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC322549

SC322548

SC265701
SC185569

SC265701

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

910608665

910608665

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/07/2007

02/07/2007

09/08/2005
29/06/2005

15/03/2005

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
25/02/2008 Director

10/02/2009 Director

Director
13/09/2005 Company

Secretary
28/09/2005 Company

Secretary



